NO
123
112
115
111
110
105
116
103
107
101
122
106
104
102
119
118
108
109
117
120
121
114
113

Pilote
Dalle Julien

Dechavasssine Pierre

Holzach Kevin
Servettaz Sylvain
Frossard yannick
Poncet Jules
Tronchet Laurent
Delbon Theo
Lethier Johnny
Bovo Justine
Burtin Anais

Rey Laurent
Argenton Stephanie
Canizzaro Valentin
Rocchi Axel
Pasquier Cedric
Rochet Loick
Venetz Francois
Piromalli Franck
Gaugain William
Vaisy Marc

Bory Robin
Brand Axel

35e Trial 4X4 d'Ardent
Club 4x4 Le Deroche

Classe 1

: Loisir Court

Classement général cumulé provisoire

Club
Les Cascades
Virus Trial 4x4
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Autre / Aucun
Les Injectés
Virus Trial 4x4
Les Injectés
Autre / Aucun
Haut Doubs Trial
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Club 4x4 des P.d.S.
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Autre / Aucun
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Les Injectés
Les Injectés
Autre / Aucun

Club 4x4 Les Dents du Midi

Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Les Injectés
Club 4x4 Passion Nature
Club 4x4 Passion Nature

Co-équipier
Baz Corentin
DechavassineLilian
Tavernier Marceau
Fleuret Emilien
Sunier Amelie
Cesano Matheo
Tronchet Lea
Sermet Anthony
Pelissie Siobhane
Chassignol Mathilde
Burtin Thomas

Bovo Justine
Lescieux Romain
Belhote Sylvain
Vergneaux Quentin

Glauser Annie
Gerardin Natacha
Mailfait Valentine
Barras Francis
Brand Axel

Bory Robin

P

M1
33
24
27
46
49
18
17
44
26
57
43
52
44
68
20
32
52
24
11
36
25
50
33

M2
12
16
32
39
39
38

8

108
14
26
51
57
23
29
40
25
61
21
16
38
36
19
16

UTC OBILE
& & & RHONE-ALPES
01 -74-73-38-69-42-07-26

M3 Total
7 19
7 23
7 34
7 46
10 49
13 31
15 23
16 60
18 32
18 44
18 61
18 70
19 42
21 50

23 43
23 48

26 78
32 45

41 27

41 74

47 61
70 69

83 49

Clt

1
1
1
1
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
9
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